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Exchange Electronic Data with Locations Inside of Kirkland

16%
12%

33%

84%
88% 88%

67% 67%

33%

12%
15%

85%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Yes No
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Exchange Electronic Data With Locations Outside of Kirkland

41%

17%

33%

59%

83%
76%

33%

67%

52%

24%

67%

48%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Yes No
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Internet Access

80%
76%

100%

20%
24%

18%

92%

82%

100%

8%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Yes No
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Internet Connection Type

14%
16%

56%

70%
71%

67%

2%

33%

1%

33%

4% 4%

8%

14%

33%

19%

4%

8%

14%

6%
8%

2%

75%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Cable modem
DSL
Frame relay
ISDN
Leased line T1
Satellite
Dedicated telephone line
Shared telephone line
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Interest in Wireless Internet Service

22% 20%
26% 29%

33%

33%

24%

30% 29%

67%

13% 31%

22%
14%

33%

19%

18%
17%

14%

33% 33%

12%
7% 4%

14%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Very Interested

Somewhat Interested

Neither Interested nor Uninterested

Not Very Interested

Very Uninterested
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Satisfaction with Speed of Internet Connection

15%
8%

25%

14%

8%

33% 33%

72%

84%

75%

100%

67% 67%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Satisfied

Neither

Dissatisfied
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Satisfaction with Price of Internet Services

15% 13%
5%

17%

23%

18% 32% 8%
33%

62%
69%

64%

75%
67%

100%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Satisfied

Neither

Dissatisfied
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Satisfaction with Your Choice of Internet Providers (Competition)

17%
10%

14% 15%

15%

10%

19%
8%

67%

50%

67%

80%

67%

77%

33%

50%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Satisfied

Neither

Dissatisfied
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Consider Using VoIP

5%

33%

5% 2% 6%

33%

5%

15%

6%

33% 33%

63%

76%

65%

71%

33%

17% 18%
15%

18%

4%

10%

33%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Yes, already use

Yes, considered but did not use

Yes, under consideration

No

Unfamiliar with technology
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Satisfaction with Telephone Reliability

4%
8% 6%

5%
5%

4%

33% 33%

91% 88%
96% 94%

67% 67%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Satisfied

Neither

Dissatisfied
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Satisfaction with Your Choice of Telephone Providers (Competition)

23%
18% 19% 18%

17%

9% 10% 12% 50%

60%

73% 71% 71%

100%

50%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Satisfied

Neither

Dissatisfied
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Satisfaction with Cable/Satellite Reliability

17%
25%

100%

17% 50%

67%
75%

50%

100%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 100 or more

Number of Employees

Satisfied

Neither

Dissatisfied
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Satisfaction with Your Choice of Cable/Satellite Providers (Competition)

42%
50% 50%

100%
8%

50% 50% 50%

100%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 100 or more

Number of Employees

Satisfied

Neither

Dissatisfied
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Interest in Fiber Optic Interconnection

19%

11%
8% 5% 6%

67%

72%

88% 88%

33%

100%

16%
12%

4% 6%8%

57%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Yes

Maybe

No

Unfamiliar with this technology
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Subscribe to Security or Monitoring System

18%

32%

67%

82%

68%

47%

67%

33%

24%

53%

33%

76%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Yes No
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Main Role of City of Kirkland in Ensuring Internet Access

35%
37%

35%

41%

29%

8%

18%

7%

50%

8%
3%

15%

10%
14% 14%

50%50%50%

23%

45%

50%

8%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

No role

Make rules to promote competition

Install fiber optics and lease excess

Become a provider of high-speed internet

Other
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Willingness to Support City Communications Using Subscriber Revenues ONLY

21% 23%

13% 13%

7% 3%

9% 7%

67%

33%
31%

17%

60% 100%

20% 23%

43%

7% 33%

20% 20% 17%
13%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Very Willing

Somewhat Willing

Neither Willing nor Unwilling

Somewhat Unwilling

Very Unwilling
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Willingness to Support City Communications Using Subscriber Revenues AND 
Taxes

47%
41%

46%
40%

100%

67%

9%

10%
8%

7%

26%

24% 17%

47%

33%
10% 22%

25%

7%8%
3% 4%

1-4 5-9 10-19 20-49 50-99 100 or more

Number of Employees

Very Willing

Somewhat Willing

Neither Willing nor Unwilling

Somewhat Unwilling

Very Unwilling
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Satisfaction with Speed of Internet Connection

10%

67%

11%

33%

79%

High Speed Low Speed

Access Type

Dissatisfied
Neither
Satisfied
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Satisfaction with Price of Internet Services

14%

22%

33%

67%
65%

High Speed Low Speed

Access Type

Dissatisfied
Neither
Satisfied
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Satisfaction with Your Choice of Internet Providers

16% 15%

22%

78%

69%

High Speed Low Speed

Access Type

Dissatisfied
Neither
Satisfied
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Willingness to Support City Communications Using Only Subscriber Revenues

18%

25%

6%

13%

25%
23%

38%

18%

35%

High Speed Low Speed

Access Type

Very Unwilling
Somewhat Unwilling
Neither Willing nor Unwilling
Somewhat Willing
Very Willing
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Willingness to Support City Communications Using Subscriber Revenues and 
Taxes

44%

63%

8%

25%

13%
15%

6%

26%

High Speed Low Speed

Access Type

Very Unwilling

Somewhat Unwilling

Neither Willing nor Unwilling

Somewhat Willing

Very Willing
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Number of Employees

53
51

41

17

7 5 4 2 2
Wireless ISDN Frame relay Leased line T1 Shared

telephone line
DSL Cable modem Satellite Dedicated

telephone line

Internet Connection Type
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Pay Per Month for Internet Service

$450

$200

$94
$75 $62

$275

$59 $51

Frame relay Leased line T1 Wireless DSL Shared telephone
line

Cable modem Dedicated
telephone line

Satellite

Internet Connection Type


	Return to Exhibits: 


